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Saturday   12:00 pm Lanes 11 - 22Monitor Lanes
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

USBC Certification: 761262

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers

1 9 KING PINS 41½ 10½ 79.8 26418 444 1287
2 4 TEAM STRIKERS 38 14 73.1 19443 358 947
3 10 WE TRIED 34½ 17½ 66.3 24555 409 1108
4 8 3 JARS OF JAM 31 21 59.6 19346 352 930
5 3 WILD SPAGHETTI 28 24 53.8 19371 331 940
6 7 PIN DESTROYERS 26 26 50.0 12922 267 736
7 11 BRITNY SPARES 25 27 48.1 15050 316 884
8 6 FLAME THROWERS 20½ 31½ 39.4 11935 255 616
9 5 LITTLE WARRIORS 20 32 38.5 13741 294 778

10 2 TEAM 2 17 35 32.7 13498 242 642
11 12 DOUBLE J'S 13 39 25.0 8712 254 715
12 1 COSMIC STRIKERS 11½ 40½ 22.1 19852 366 973

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 KING PINS 712 708 671 2091 3 <---> TEAM STRIKERS 641 717 666 2024 1
13-14 WE TRIED 639 665 663 1967 3 <---> 3 JARS OF JAM 673 616 637 1926 1
15-16 BRITNY SPARES 644 595 623 1862 0 <---> WILD SPAGHETTI 646 690 681 2017 4
17-18 PIN DESTROYERS 631 650 620 1901 4 <---> LITTLE WARRIORS 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 FLAME THROWERS 628 658 589 1875 3 <---> TEAM 2 607 643 622 1872 1
21-22 DOUBLE J'S 0 0 0 0 0 <---> COSMIC STRIKERS 572 606 663 1841 3

Important Messages

CONGRATULATIONS KING PINS
2ND HALF CHAMPIONS

COUNTDOWN TOURNAMENT / PIZZA PARTY THIS WEEK

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

444 KING PINS 1287 KING PINS 732 KING PINS 2093 KING PINS
409 WE TRIED 1108 WE TRIED 723 WE TRIED 2054 BRITNY SPARES
366 COSMIC STRIKERS 973 COSMIC STRIKERS 718 3 JARS OF JAM 2042 WE TRIED
358 TEAM STRIKERS 947 TEAM STRIKERS 717 TEAM STRIKERS 2040 TEAM STRIKERS

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 32 games to be eligible for any league award.

U15
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 199 Everett Cwiklinski 550 Everett Cwiklinski 286 Ben Sharrow 775 Everett Cwiklinski
169 Ben Sharrow 417 Collin Parsons 275 William Ward 754 Ben Sharrow
169 Collin Parsons 407 Brenden Schott 274 Everett Cwiklinski 719 Colten Roznowski
153 Brenden Schott 403 Ben Sharrow 271 Phoenix Walther 718 William Ward
152 William Ward 399 Payton Steele 263 Collin Parsons 708 Phoenix Walther
151 Phoenix Walther 380 William Ward 259 Colten Roznowski 704 Brenden Schott
148 Payton Steele 348 Phoenix Walther 257 Brenden Schott 694 Kalob Brown
117 Colten Roznowski 299 Colten Roznowski 252 Payton Steele 690 Payton Steele
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Season High Scores - Continued
Girls 153 Lexi Gray 426 Lexi Gray 269 Lexi Gray 785 Lexi Gray

133 Brooklyn Parsons 351 Brooklyn Parsons 247 Brooklyn Parsons 693 Brooklyn Parsons
U12

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 173 Easton Cwiklinski 440 Ethan Bartkowiak 278 Jaxon Sheehan 753 Jackson Moreau
168 Ethan Bartkowiak 426 Easton Cwiklinski 271 Ethan Bartkowiak 746 Ethan Bartkowiak
167 Jaxon Sheehan 408 Jaxon Sheehan 270 Blaiz McDonnell 732 Jaxon Sheehan
134 Blaiz McDonnell 304 Kellan O'Leary 267 Jackson Moreau 723 Easton Cwiklinski
125 Anderson Jacobs 297 Jackson Moreau 264 Easton Cwiklinski 717 Zariah Gillman
122 Kellan O'Leary 288 Anderson Jacobs 263 Anderson Jacobs 702 Anderson Jacobs
115 Jackson Moreau 282 Zariah Gillman 257 Zariah Gillman 694 Blaiz McDonnell
112 Zariah Gillman 271 Blaiz McDonnell 248 Kellan O'Leary 682 Kellan O'Leary

Girls 190 Joss Adcock 452 Joss Adcock 283 Joss Adcock 756 Adrienne Adcock
142 Reese Clifford 361 Reese Clifford 278 Maggie Adcock 731 Joss Adcock
136 Maggie Adcock 321 Maggie Adcock 266 Adrienne Adcock 706 Evalynn Roznowski
129 Adrienne Adcock 297 Adrienne Adcock 259 Reese Clifford 688 Reese Clifford

87 Evalynn Roznowski 220 Evalynn Roznowski 240 Evalynn Roznowski 680 Maggie Adcock
86 Brylie McDonnell 215 Brylie McDonnell 235 Brylie McDonnell 664 Brylie McDonnell

U8
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 147 Parker Schatzer 359 Parker Schatzer 272 Parker Schatzer 740 Parker Schatzer
123 Toby Rau 306 Toby Rau 245 Toby Rau 696 Toby Rau

92 Chance Herrera 229 Chance Herrera 242 Chance Herrera 688 Chance Herrera
80 Elijah Rau 207 Elijah Rau 237 Elijah Rau 684 Elijah Rau

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

444 KING PINS 1287 KING PINS 717 TEAM STRIKERS 2091 KING PINS
367 WE TRIED 1073 WE TRIED 712 KING PINS 2024 TEAM STRIKERS
358 TEAM STRIKERS 947 TEAM STRIKERS 690 WILD SPAGHETTI 2017 WILD SPAGHETTI
331 WILD SPAGHETTI 940 WILD SPAGHETTI 673 3 JARS OF JAM 1967 WE TRIED

U15
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 177 Everett Cwiklinski 463 Everett Cwiklinski 286 Ben Sharrow 754 Ben Sharrow
169 Ben Sharrow 407 Brenden Schott 249 Everett Cwiklinski 689 Brenden Schott
147 Brenden Schott 403 Ben Sharrow 248 William Ward 689 William Ward
140 William Ward 365 William Ward 241 Brenden Schott 679 Everett Cwiklinski
135 Collin Parsons 358 Collin Parsons 225 Colten Roznowski 645 Phoenix Walther
104 Payton Steele 301 Payton Steele 225 Collin Parsons 639 Colten Roznowski
103 Phoenix Walther 294 Phoenix Walther 220 Phoenix Walther 628 Collin Parsons

87 Colten Roznowski 225 Colten Roznowski 200 Payton Steele 589 Payton Steele

Girls 131 Lexi Gray 323 Lexi Gray 245 Lexi Gray 665 Lexi Gray
96 Brooklyn Parsons 234 Brooklyn Parsons 213 Brooklyn Parsons 585 Brooklyn Parsons

U12
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 161 Ethan Bartkowiak 440 Ethan Bartkowiak 263 Ethan Bartkowiak 746 Ethan Bartkowiak
161 Easton Cwiklinski 416 Easton Cwiklinski 251 Jaxon Sheehan 732 Jaxon Sheehan
143 Jaxon Sheehan 408 Jaxon Sheehan 249 Easton Cwiklinski 680 Easton Cwiklinski

98 Kellan O'Leary 257 Anderson Jacobs 227 Zariah Gillman 653 Anderson Jacobs
89 Anderson Jacobs 243 Kellan O'Leary 225 Blake Gibbon 651 Zariah Gillman
87 Blake Gibbon 222 Zariah Gillman 223 Kellan O'Leary 628 Blake Gibbon
84 Zariah Gillman 220 Blaiz McDonnell 221 Anderson Jacobs 625 Blaiz McDonnell
84 Blaiz McDonnell 214 Blake Gibbon 219 Blaiz McDonnell 618 Kellan O'Leary
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued
Girls 135 Joss Adcock 361 Joss Adcock 233 Adrienne Adcock 658 Adrienne Adcock

101 Adrienne Adcock 262 Adrienne Adcock 232 Evalynn Roznowski 637 Evalynn Roznowski
83 Evalynn Roznowski 214 Maggie Adcock 228 Brylie McDonnell 634 Joss Adcock
82 Brylie McDonnell 190 Evalynn Roznowski 226 Joss Adcock 634 Maggie Adcock
80 Maggie Adcock 187 Brylie McDonnell 220 Maggie Adcock 625 Brylie McDonnell

U8
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 116 Parker Schatzer 282 Parker Schatzer 239 Toby Rau 654 Toby Rau
114 Toby Rau 279 Toby Rau 235 Parker Schatzer 639 Parker Schatzer

70 Chance Herrera 188 Chance Herrera 218 Chance Herrera 632 Chance Herrera
58 Elijah Rau 124 Elijah Rau 213 Elijah Rau 589 Elijah Rau

U15
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 169 - 89=80 Ben Sharrow 403 - 267=136 Ben Sharrow
140 - 99=41 William Ward 365 - 297=68 William Ward

Girls 131 - 93=38 Lexi Gray 323 - 279=44 Lexi Gray
96 - 90=6 Brooklyn Parsons 234 - 270=-36 Brooklyn Parsons

U12
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 161 - 106=55 Ethan Bartkowiak 440 - 318=122 Ethan Bartkowiak
143 - 99=44 Jaxon Sheehan 408 - 297=111 Jaxon Sheehan

Girls 83 - 54=29 Evalynn Roznowski 262 - 219=43 Adrienne Adcock
101 - 73=28 Adrienne Adcock 190 - 162=28 Evalynn Roznowski

U8
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 114 - 81=33 Toby Rau 279 - 243=36 Toby Rau
116 - 87=29 Parker Schatzer 188 - 165=23 Chance Herrera

Individual High Averages
U15

Boys 140.00 Everett Cwiklinski Girls 94.35 Lexi Gray
120.06 Collin Parsons 89.72 Brooklyn Parsons
115.89 Brenden Schott
112.57 Payton Steele
100.35 William Ward

91.69 Ben Sharrow
U12

Boys 122.94 Easton Cwiklinski Girls 119.04 Joss Adcock
108.27 Ethan Bartkowiak 99.53 Reese Clifford
100.67 Jaxon Sheehan 73.88 Adrienne Adcock

81.29 Kellan O'Leary 65.03 Maggie Adcock
74.56 Anderson Jacobs 57.44 Brylie McDonnell
70.89 Blaiz McDonnell 55.22 Evalynn Roznowski

U8

Boys 87.73 Parker Schatzer Girls
82.41 Toby Rau
56.19 Chance Herrera
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High Avg High Avg

47.18 Elijah Rau

Team Rosters

1 - COSMIC STRIKERS  Lane 22
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Collin Parsons 120 90 8644 72 91 132 135 358 169 417
Blake Gibbon 66 138 4583 69 54 73 87 214 104 241
Brooklyn Parsons 89 117 6460 72 82 56 96 234 133 351

2 - TEAM 2  Lane 20
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Evalynn Roznowski 55 148 3810 69 49 83 58 190 87 220
Ava Jacobs 64 140 966 15 a54 a54 a54 162 81 213
Anderson Jacobs 74 131 3057 41 83 85 89 257 125 288

3 - WILD SPAGHETTI  Lane 16
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Kellan O'Leary 81 125 5365 66 73 72 98 243 122 304
Phoenix Walther 90 117 5136 57 101 90 103 294 151 348
Ben Sharrow 91 116 6602 72 113 169 121 403 169 403

4 - TEAM STRIKERS  Lane 12
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Colten Roznowski 67 137 4646 69 57 81 87 225 117 299
Parker Schatzer 87 119 6580 75 90 116 76 282 147 359
Ethan Bartkowiak 108 100 7146 66 135 161 144 440 168 440

5 - LITTLE WARRIORS  Lane 18
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Reese Clifford 99 108 5076 51 a89 a89 a89 267 142 361
Absent Bowler 80 126 80 1 v80 v80 v80 240 80 80
Zander Samolewski 45 157 1593 35 a35 a35 a35 105 83 209

6 - FLAME THROWERS  Lane 19
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Toby Rau 82 124 4450 54 98 114 67 279 123 306
Elijah Rau 47 155 2312 49 42 58 24 124 80 207
Chance Herrera 56 147 3540 63 60 58 70 188 92 229
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7 - PIN DESTROYERS  Lane 17
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Brylie McDonnell 57 146 3791 66 59 82 46 187 86 215
Blaiz McDonnell 70 135 4679 66 84 70 66 220 134 271
Zariah Gillman 62 142 3552 57 64 74 84 222 112 282

8 - 3 JARS OF JAM  Lane 14
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Adrienne Adcock 73 132 5541 75 95 66 101 262 129 297
Joss Adcock 119 90 8928 75 135 112 114 361 190 452
Maggie Adcock 65 139 4877 75 80 75 59 214 136 321

9 - KING PINS  Lane 11
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Jaxon Sheehan 100 108 6946 69 143 124 141 408 167 408
Easton Cwiklinski 122 88 7745 63 124 161 131 416 173 426
Everett Cwiklinski 140 72 8400 60 177 155 131 463 199 550

10 - WE TRIED  Lane 13
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Brenden Schott 115 94 8692 75 132 147 128 407 153 407
William Ward 100 108 6924 69 105 120 140 365 152 380
Payton Steele 112 97 8105 72 104 100 97 301 148 399

11 - BRITNY SPARES  Lane 15
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Lexi Gray 94 113 6227 66 131 82 110 323 153 426
Absent Bowler bk80 126 80 1 v80 v80 v80 240 80 80
Kalob Brown 56 147 2892 51 a46 a46 a46 138 99 240

12 - DOUBLE J'S  Lane 21
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

Jameson Moreau 46 156 2192 47 a36 a36 a36 108 80 178
Absent Bowler 80 126 320 4 v80 v80 v80 240 80 240
Jackson Moreau 55 148 2647 48 a45 a45 a45 135 115 297
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Boys Girls
How many people bowled 27 20 7
Number of games bowled 81 60 21

Actual average of week's scores 97.28 101.82 84.33
How many games above average 57 45 12
How many games below average 23 14 9

Pins above/below average per game 11.10 12.92 5.90
How many people raised average 22 16 6

        by this amount 0.66 0.78 0.35
How many people went down 5 4 1

        by this amount -0.29 -0.24 -0.51

League average before bowling 86.68 89.37 79.01
League average after bowling 87.17 89.94 79.24

Change in league average 0.49 0.58 0.23

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s -- -- --
600s -- -- --
575s -- -- --
550s -- -- --
525s -- -- --
500s -- -- --
475s -- -- --
450s 1 1 --
425s 1 1 --
400s 4 4 --

below 400 21 14 7

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s -- -- --
225s -- -- --
200s -- -- --
175s 1 1 --
150s 4 4 --
125s 14 12 2
100s 16 12 4

below 100 46 31 15
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day

Lanes: 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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